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Cingoli 22 10 23

Ordinato per num. pilota

Num.

5
7
21
23
36
48
61
72
85
94
97
102
125
146
179
232
237
238
242
270
284
313
321
500
509
511
803
905
911

Pos.

2
12
9
17
26
10
21
29
18
11
1
15
5
4
19
27
13
16
23
22
3
25
8
7
24
28
20
14
6

Pilota

RISPOLI Brando
MANNINI Niccolo®
MARIANI Nathan
FRANCALANCI Ayrton
BIANCHI Leonardo
BONINO Lorenzo
FILIPPINI Mattia

DE LUCA Andrea
PRAGO Giovanni
BUSATTO Patrick
MANCINI Simone
MANTOVANI Filippo
BARBIERI Mattia
BRANDINI Davide
VANNELLI Gabriele
GUIDETTI Samuele
BARBIERI Gabriele
CAVALLARI Andrea
FAILLI Alessio
TZEMACH Ofir C.
ORLANDO Giorgio
PAOLUCCI Nicolo®
TRAVERSINI Alessandro
ZORIACO Francesco
BORIANI Andrea
MECCHI Samuele
CIRIGNOTTA Angelo M.
FILIPPONI Marco
UTECH Gennaro
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CINGOLI (MC) - 21/22 OTTOBRE 2023
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Cingoli, sabato 21 ottobre 2023

Elenco partenti (29) magméiming
Classe Team - Motoclub Moto Transp .
125 Junior Torre Della Meloria Husqvarna 20685
125 Junior Megan Racing Fantic 20751
125 Junior Insubria Yamaha 20721
125 Junior MRT Husqgvarna 20741
125 Junior Lazzaretto KTM 20714
125 Junior Growth Factory Racing KTM 20716
125 Junior Pasini Racing Yamaha 20718
125 Junior Dg KTM 20733
125 Junior Pardi Racing KTM 20747
125 Junior Dirtbike Racing Team KTM 20700
125 Junior Megan Racing Yamaha 20688
125 Junior MTA MX Racing KTM 20750
125 Junior 3MX Team Motorsport GasGas 20694
125 Junior Erresse KTM 20736
125 Junior Paolucci KTM 20742
125 Junior Maurizio Cattai Husqgvarna 20717
125 Junior Pellicorse KTM 20738
125 Junior Top Rider GasGas 20703
125 Junior G. Brilli Peri KTM 20737
125 Junior Grancross Yamaha 20281
125 Junior Orbassano Racing Yamaha 20686
125 Junior Paolucci KTMm 20709
125 Junior La Rocca KTM 20745
125 Junior 3MX Team Motorsport GasGas 20693
125 Junior Scintilla Husqvarna 20704
125 Junior Pellicorse Husqvarna 20697
125 Junior Bbr Offroad Fantic 20710
125 Junior Pardi Racing KTM 20705
125 Junior Celestini Racing Mc Gaerne GasGas 20743
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